

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 866/2024

Gyarsilal Son Of Shri Gokulchand,
-----Petitioner

Versus

Shri Khushal Kumar Kothari
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sandeep Bhagwati
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Shreyansh Mutha Mr. Aditya Mutha

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

23/03/2026

Site inspection report submitted by the Commissioner in compliance of order dated 23.01.2026 is taken on record and shall be considered at the time of final adjudication of this contempt petition.

List this matter on 15th April, 2026.

(ANAND SHARMA),J